
Fri 10 Jan	 Mutiny on the Moor – the story of the 1932 Dartmoor Prison  
riot that destroyed much of the building - Simon Dell MBE

Fri 14 Feb	 Part 1 – Bring along and share your family’s love stories
Part 2 – Devon in the 1920s: Discovering a forgotten decade 
- Dr Julia Neville

Fri 13 Mar	 Violet Pinwill the woodcarver of Ermington & Plymouth 
- Dr Helen Wilson

Fri 10 Apr	 Great War Genealogy – searching for your WWI ancestors 
- John Ellis

Fri 8 May	 Delving into the story behind the names of Devon’s Inns
- Robert Hesketh

Fri 12 Jun	 The Great Torquay Saturday Night Out – rolling back the 
years of Torquay’s nightlife - Dr Kevin Dixon

Fri 10 Jul	 Are you sitting comfortably? – writing up your family history 
- Dr Janet Few

Fri 14 Aug	 Sons of Devon and Fathers of Tasmania - The 18th & 19th 
century Devon men who made Tasmania what it is today  
- Phil Badcott

Fri 11 Sep Vintage Postcards of old Newton Abbot - Dave Bowen
	 The 1921 Census – what does this year have in store for us? 

- Colin Roulstone
Fri 13 Nov	 Exeter Cathedral Yard Fire and Exeter’s Ancient Buildings 

- Dr Todd Gray MBE
Fri 11 Dec	 Christmas Quiz and Draw

For further details contact the South Devon Group Leaders 
Roger Keys 01626 367794 or Phil Badcott 07803 170557
Meetings normally commence at 7.30pm, on the second Friday of  
the month. Our venue is the Community Centre, Old School,  
Dobbin Arch, Kingskerswell TQ12 5DJ. Meetings are free entry to all.
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Meetings are also held throughout the county in Plymouth, Exeter & North 
Devon and are open to members of the Society and to the general public. For 
the latest information on meetings and special events visit the Devon Family 
History web site at www.devonfhs.org.uk and click the Events button.




